Project
Catalog Number
Type
UC7-C-LED
Dual Color LED
Under Cabinet Light
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS									            			              INDOOR
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496	               www.versaledlighting.com
UC7-C-LED
rev: 04282020
FEATURES
	- Switch from 3000K (warm) to 4000K (cool)
	- CRI: 90
	- 1” Slim housing
	- Powdercoated white finish
	- Plastic polycarbonate diffuser
	- Residential or Commercial Use: 120V, 60Hz
	- Hardwire Connection
	- 50,000 Hours
CODE COMPLIANCE
	- cETLus Listed
	- Meets UL Requirements
WARRANTY
	- 5 Year
CATALOG #	                   WATTAGE  LENGTH   LUMENS	  DIMENSIONS
UC7-C-9L-120V-3/4K  	   4W         9”	           310	   9” x 3.5” x 1”
UC7-C-12L-120V-3/4K  	   5W       12”	           380	 12” x 3.5” x 1”
UC7-C-18L-120V-3/4K  	   8W       18”	           620	 18” x 3.5” x 1”
UC7-C-24L-120V-3/4K	 10W       24”	           820	 24” x 3.5” x 1”
UC7-C-34L-120V-3/4K	 15W       34”	         1200	 34” x 3.5” x 1”
UC7-C-42L-120V-3/4K	 20W       42”	         1550	 40” x 3.5” x 1”